Post Trolley

Article no: 1920057252

Classic electro zink plated post trolley with plastic handle. The trolley is very popular for shops,
schools, offices and lighter warehouses.

Capacity/kg:
Length / Depth (mm):
Width (mm):
Height (mm):

Inner/other dimensions LxWxH
(mm):

100
715
415
965

-Top basket, outer dimensions (LxWxH): 610x400x357 mm
-Top basket, inner dimensions (LXWxH): 595x385x350 mm
-Lower basket, outer dimensions (LxWxH): 605x400x125
mm

-Lower basket, inner dimensions (LxXWxH): 590x390x120 mm
-Lower basket, bottom surface (LxW): 545x350 mm



Weight (kg):
Color:
Material:

Wheel data (Standard-
/Steering wheels):

12
Metal/Grey
Electro zinc plated steel/Plastic

-Four castors with rubber wheels, two of which have brakes
-Diameter: 125 mm
-Width: 35 mm



